APPLICATION FOR A VARIANCE/APPEAL	PH IIEM #3 Racine County, Wisconsin
Owner: Kelly & Erik Neuens	Applicant/Agent: Larry Zilske
Address: 25715 West Loomis Road	Date petition filed: 7/8/7 Hearing Date: 8/9/70 6]
Wind Lake WI 53185	Municipality: Norway
Phone (Hm) (Wk) 847-641-1122	1
permit or seeks an appeal of the Zoning Administrator Construct a single-family re Porch / stairs a minimum of thirty-three (33) feet of at site address 25115 W. Loom is Rd. W.	PPEALS: Please take notice that the undersigned was denied a for: To caze the existing residence and esidence with full base ment and covered the lot does not asot upon a public street and lind Lake W 5318 Section 4, T 4 N, R 20 E
Un Racine Coliniv. Wisconsin. for the reason that the ar	Sub No. 7 Parcel Id.# 010 0-1200 4208000 oplication failed to comply with Chapter 20 (Zoning) of the Racine
County Code of Ordinances with respect to: 44c p	roposed sincle-family residence with full
t the ground floor, twenty (20) fe	et by twenty (20) feet in size and will have
Applicant is subject to:	dryand setbacks
anconforming lots a sec. 70-10	11 District II' Sec. 20-191 Substanderd 17 Reduction or Joint USC and Sec, 20-102
single family dwelling and Two f	Site Restriction, of the Racine County Zoning Ordinance.
Property is all partially located in the shoreland are Project is all partially located in the shoreland are Project is all partially located in the floodplain at NA Project is all partially located in the floodplain are NA Property is all partially located in the floodplain are NA Property is all partially located in a wetland area. Indicate below or attach separate pages showing hor explain how the Ordinance creates an unnecessary made of the property. Existing Structure is Cand renovation is not financially contractors. Current Structure with liverble Standards without oot	wyour application meets the legal criteria for a variance. hardship and in the absence of approval no feasible use can be feasible of Safe as cook coned by multiple
the current structure is only side lot line. Lot is a part was built around 1940.	4 18ft will with 3ft between each
within Current footpoint of Approximately 20ft towards	and would only extend
tor many years to come im	will support our growing family uprovement options not requiring a determined not feasible.
Owner/Applicant's Signature Jama	Le. Date 6/30/21
Fee paid: \$ 450.00 Check # 70UP Payable to R	lacine County Planning) *Please attach required documentation

RACINE COUNTY, W	ZUMING PERA ISCONSIN 1827 1		PERMIT NO. DATE PERMIT ISSUED				
	Matter O. Falls Manager			* 97864.g. 4			
Mailina	West Loomis Road		Mailina		S. 179th Street		
Wind Lake		53185	New Be	riin	WI	53146	
City Phone (H)	State (W) 847-	Zip 641-1122	City Phone (H)		State - (W)	Zip 262-208-9939	
Parcel Id. #01004	42004208000		Site Address	25715 V	Vest Loomis R	D Wind Lake	
Municipality NYMW	<u></u>	Section	n(s) 4	Town _	4 North,	Range 20 E	
Lot Block	Subdivision N	ame <u>L.T. T</u>	homoson 8	luh. No	. % C:	SM #	
Proposed Construction/U	Jse_ New Hor	ne - <i>5</i> ;.	rile - Fo	mila	ccs: dens	· with	
full bas	sement a	ad co	vered	Porch	stairs		
					-, -, -	The state of the s	
Temporary Oth Contractor Ware D	n ————————————————————————————————————	Peak Ht. Eave Ht. Est.Valu	(ft.) $29'-1'$ (ft.) $21'-9$	1/4"	100-Yr. Flood	Avg. (ft.) 29'-11 plain Elev. 778 on Elev. 774 FRICT R-6	
Existing Nonconforming Structure's Fair Mrkt Virstructure's Fair Market Virstructure in Shoreland? Structure in Floodplain? Structure in Wetland?	alue \$ N R alue? N/A X (per map) (per map)	* Yes Cumulat Yes Yes Yes	No ive % _ No	Yard Ser Street-1s Street-2s	tbacks Prop		
ubstandard Lot? butting Lot-Same Owne		Yes 🗴		Shore		4.6° Ju	
OA Variance Needed? onditional Use/Site Plan		Yes	No	Date of Ap	proval		
horeland Contract Needs		Yes_ <u>Yes_</u>		Date of Ap			
dditional Zoning Permit	Stipulations List	ed on Back	of this Form?	Yes		Yes," see back)	
he applicant hereby ackr	orrect to the best	of the know	ledge and hel	ief of the ci	ies that submitt	ed information/	
e will de golle ill schold	WHILE WILL THE YO		mag approach	C Spanningenin	200		
DA/ <u>Cond</u> itional Use/Site P	lan Pd: \$ 451)·°°	ature of Owner	LARD		6/30/21 F	
OA/Conditional Use/Site Pask Check/CC Date #	lan Pd: \$ 451).00 Sign	ature of Owner	LARD		6/30/21	
DA/Conditional Use/Site Pash Check/CC Date #	Plan Pd: \$ 45()UV).00 Sign).00 Prio	ature of Owne Lari t Name(s)	*/Applicant ry Zilske	·	6/30/21	
se will be done in accord OA/Conditional Use/Site P ash Check/CC Date #	'lan Pd: \$ <u>45[</u>)UU Pd: \$ <u>}f</u> [).00 Sign).00 Prio	ature of Owner	*/Applicant ry Zilske	·	6/30/21	



